Operator:

Tip transport:

Cod traseu:

Zile de circulatie - Dus:

Zile de circulatie - intors:

Craiova -> Negoi

S.C. INTERURBAN TRANSPORT S.R.L.

Autobuz

038

Luni, Marti, Miercuri, Joi, Vineri, Sdmbata, Duminica

Luni, Marti, Miercuri, Joi, Vineri, Sdmbéta, Duminica

Dus
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Denumire statie: Ora

CRAIOVA SUD I 13:30
PODARI FABRICA 13:40
GURA VAII INTERSECTIE 13:43
CALOPAR CENTRU 13:51
SEGARCEA IAS 13:58
SEGARCEA CENTRU 14:01
SEGARCEA BARIERA 14:05
CERAT SCOALA 14:12
CERAT SCOALA I 14:15
PORTARESTI GARA 14:20
GIURGITA PORTARESTI 14:22
GIURGITA PRIMARIE 14:24
FILARET 14:26
BARCA NORD 14:28
BARCA CENTRU 14:30
BARCA SMA 14:32
GOICEA JACU 14:34
GOICEA CENTRU 14:36
GOICEA INT. MACESU 14:38
GOICEA-POPOVENI 14:40
CARNA BISERICA 14:42
PLOSCA-CENTRU 14:46
BISTRET-BAR 14:51
BISTRET-MOARA 14:53
BISTRET-ALBATROS 14:55
BISTRET-HOARCA 15:00
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CATANE
NEGOI SCOALA
NEGOI CENTRU

Denumire statie:
NEGOI CENTRU
NEGOI SCOALA
CATANE
BISTRET-HOARCA
BISTRET-ALBATROS
BISTRET-MOARA
BISTRET-BAR
PLOSCA-CENTRU
CARNA BISERICA
GOICEA-POPOVENI
GOICEA INT. MACESU
GOICEA CENTRU
GOICEA JACU

BARCA SMA

BARCA CENTRU
BARCA NORD
FILARET

GIURGITA PRIMARIE
GIURGITA PORTARESTI
PORTARESTI GARA
CERAT SCOALA I
CERAT SCOALA
SEGARCEA BARIERA
SEGARCEA CENTRU
SEGARCEA IAS
CALOPAR CENTRU
GURA VAII INTERSECTIE
PODARI FABRICA
CRAIOVA SUD I

15:06
15:12
15:15

Ora
11:15
11:18
11:24
11:30
11:35
11:37
11:39
11:44
11:48
11:50
11:52
11:54
11:56
11:58
12:00
12:02
12:04
12:06
12:08
12:10
12:15
12:18
12:21
12:25
12:32
12:39
12:47
12:50
13:00
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